MEEST CORPORATION (USA)

D) AR T
ca.meest.com
ees info.canada@meest.com CV925624633US

Date: January 27, 2024

INVOICE - CV925624633US Agent: MEEST CHICAGO SHIPPING LLC OOREG Air

Agent address: 820 N. RIDGE AVE, UNIT J LOMBARD IL 60148; Phone# 6308891100

Sender

Name: Ken Schreuder

Address: 40 Meandering Way
Lander WY 82520 USA

Phone#: 3073307737

Email:  ken.schreuder@gmail.com

Notice: Solar chargers

Item Description
Accessories for phones

Declared Value: $110.00 USD

Shipment Type: Air Weight:

Delivery Type: Home Delivery Regular Rate:

Shipping Charges
Delivery

Insurance

Brokerage Fee
Carrier Charge
Packaging/Other Fee

Total
Paid By

Recipient

Name: HOniga MpuH4yK

Country: 45604 Ukraine

Oblast: Volyn Oblast
City/Village: ¢. Kpyna

Address:  Byn. LieHTpanbHa 104
Phone#: 958330727

Email: Yulia_NSNU@ukr.net

Quantity
2

19.00 Ibs Dimentions: H:22.00 L:24.00 W:5.00 in
$3.29 USD  Volume Weight: 18.99 Ibs

$62.51 USD
$15.00 USD
$0.00 USD
$0.00 USD
$34.08 USD
$0.00 USD

$111.59 USD
ONLINE_PAYMENT

| certify that particulars given in this customs declaration are correct and that this package does not contain any dangerous or prohibited by legislation or by postal or customs regulations articles.

Parcel may be opened for customs control
Conditions of Carriage are available at meest.com

Date: 27 Jan, 2024

Signature of Sender K‘ § L{\



