# Meest

### MEEST CORPORATION (USA) 1-800-361-7345 ca.meest.com info.canada@meest.com



Date: January 27, 2024

INVOICE - CV925624633US Agent: MEEST CHICAGO SHIPPING LLC

Agent address: 820 N. RIDGE AVE, UNIT J LOMBARD IL 60148; Phone# 6308891100

Sender	Recipient		
Name: Ken Schreuder Address: 40 Meandering Way Lander WY 82520 USA	Name:Юлія ГринчукCountry:45604 UkraineOblast:Volyn Oblast		
Phone#: 3073307737 Email: ken.schreuder@gmail.com	City/Village: с. Ќрупа Address: вул. Центральна 104 Phone#: 958330727 Email: Yulia_NSNU@ukr.net		

Notice: Solar chargers

# **Item Description**

Accessories for phones

## Declared Value: \$110.00 USD

Shipment Type: Delivery Type:	Air Home Delivery Regular	Weight: Rate:	19.00 lbs \$3.29 USD	Dimentions: Volume Weight:	H:22.00 L:24.00 W:5.00 in 18.99 lbs
Shipping Charge	2S				\$62.51 USD
Delivery					\$15.00 USD
Insurance					\$0.00 USD
Brokerage Fee					\$0.00 USD
Carrier Charge					\$34.08 USD
Packaging/Other	Fee				\$0.00 USD
Total					\$111.59 USD
Paid By					ONLINE_PAYMENT

I certify that particulars given in this customs declaration are correct and that this package does not contain any dangerous or prohibited by legislation or by postal or customs regulations articles. Parcel may be opened for customs control

Conditions of Carriage are available at meest.com

Date: 27 Jan, 2024

Signature of Sender

K-52

OOREG Air

Quantity

2